
TENTE PRÊT A CAMPER
TARIFS 2018

31AVRIL-6JUILLET

7-20JUILLET

21JUILLET-17AOUT

18-24AOUT  

25AOUT-8SEPT

250€

450€

530€

400€

250€

240€

400€

450€

400€

250€

240€

400€

450€

400€

250€

140€

240€

280€

260€

140€

MOULIN
DE KERMAUX

LES
BRUYERES

LE CHATEAU
DU PETIT BOIS

LA RIVIERE
D’ARGENT

La Grande Ourse
Laetitia Picaud 
contact@lagrandeourse.fr
06 76 81 84 18

70 allée de la Belle Etoile - Route de la Noë - 44 240 MERSQUER


